2022 U.S. Figure Skating Championship Series presented by Toyota - Leesburg, VA (updated 9/22)
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Event
ION RINK TUESDAY
PRACTICE ICE

ION RINK WEDNESDAY
PRACTICE ICE
Resurface

Novice Ladies SP A
Resurface

Novice Ladies SP B
PRACTICE ICE (3)
Resurface

Novice Ladies SP C
Resurface

Novice Ladies SP D
END OF COMPETITION

ION RINK THURSDAY
PRACTICE ICE
Resurface

Novice Ladies FS A
Resurface

Novice Ladies FS B
PRACTICE ICE (2)
Resurface

Novice Ladies FS C
PRACTICE ICE (2)
Resurface

Novice Ladies FS D
END OF COMPETITION

ION RINK FRIDAY
PRACTICE ICE
Resurface

Juvenile Girls FS A
Resurface

Juvenile Girls FS B
Resurface

Juvenile Girls FS C
Resurface

Juvenile Girls FS D
PRACTICE ICE
Resurface
Intermediate Men SP
Resurface

Novice Men SP
END COMPETITION

ION RINK SATURDAY
PRACTICE ICE
Resurface

Juvenile Boys FS
PRACTICE ICE (2)
Resurface
Intermediate Men FS
Resurface

Novice Men FS

END COMPETITON
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Time

8:35
9:00
10:30
10:55
12:20
12:45
2:10
2:35
4:00
4:25
5:50

7:35
8:00
9:45
10:10
11:50
12:15
1:55
2:20
4:00
4:25
6:05
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7:05
7:20
8:25

8:00
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2:25
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6:25

Event
ARENA RINK TUESDAY
PRACTICE ICE

ARENA RINK WEDNESDAY
PRACTICE ICE

Resurface

Intermediate Ladies SP A
Resurface

Intermediate Ladies SP B
Resurface

Intermediate Ladies SP C
Resurface

Intermediate Ladies SP D
Resurface

Intermediate Ladies SP E
END COMPETITION

ARENA RINK THURSDAY
PRACTICE ICE

Resurface

Intermediate Ladies FS A
Resurface

Intermediate Ladies FS B
Resurface

Intermediate Ladies FS C
Resurface

Intermediate Ladies FS D
Resurface

Intermediate Ladies FS E
Resurface

Sr Men SP

Hold (No Resurface)

Jr Men SP

END COMPETITION

ARENA RINK FRIDAY

PRACTICE ICE

Resurface

Jr Ladies SP A (zam after 2 w up)
Resurface

Jr ladies SP B (zam after 2 w up)
Resurface

Sr Men FS

PRACTICE ICE (3)

Resurface

Jr Men FS

Resurface

Sr Ladies SP (zam after 2 w up)
END COMPETITION

ARENA RINK SATURDAY
PRACTICE ICE

Resurface

Jr Ladies FS A (zam after 2 w up)
Resurface

Jr ladies FS B (zam after 2 w up)
Resurface

Sr Ladies FS (zam after 2 w up)
END COMPETITION
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